
(Distributed 4-25-2018)
Proposed & Updated Schedule for 2018

Sunday, April 8……...3 PM Spring Concert……………...….Emmitt Chapel

Saturday, June 9……..11 AM Westerville ……………Alum Creek Ampitheatre

Thursday, June 14…...4:30 PM Flag Day………………………..Elks Lodge

Sunday, June 17……12:30 PM……...Horse Races…………….Fair Grounds

Sunday, June 24……..6:30 PM…...Concert…………………..Mt. Oval Farm

Tuesday, July 10……..6:30 PM…...Concert………………….County Library

Sunday, August 5……..5 PM……..Concert…………………....Ashville Park

Sunday, August 26…….6 PM…….Concert…..Laurelville Methodist Church

Tuesday, September 11..7 PM...911 Program……………. Crossroads Church

Tuesday, October 16…...5 PM.. Concert……….....West Main Street Platform

Wednesday, October 17..6 PM..Concert………………...121 E. Franklin Rear

                                         8 PM Parade..Starts Corner of Franklin & Pickaway

Thursday, October 18…..8 PM Parade.. Same

Friday, October 19……...6 PM Concert………………...121 E. Franklin Rear

Saturday, November 17...10 AM………………...Lancaster Christmas Parade

Sunday, November 18…...3 PM…...Tuba Christmas……..Court House Steps

Saturday, December 1…...1 PM……………..…Circleville Christmas Parade

Sunday, December 9……..3 PM..Christmas Concert………...Emmitt Chapel
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